
Vrijdag 14 april 2006 Meeting nr. 010
1ste Tessenderlo Group Cup

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Women  Time:20:45
Heat:1 

1 2120 Hooyberghs Elien         AVOS    11.04 95
2 2083 Didden Ans               LOOI    13.59 96
3 2532 Verstraeten Anne         BREE    14.29 96

2198 Meertens Jinte           ATLA    DIS  96

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Women  Time:20:48
Heat:1 

1 4825 Mievis Stefie            ACA     10.21 93
2 4744 Van Den Broeck Laura     ACHL    10.95 93
3 4823 Knaepen Freya            ACA     11.31 93
4 4770 Ackx Eline               LOOI    12.83 93
5 6038 MENTEN STEFANIE          LOOI    18.83 94

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Women  Time:20:48
Heat:2 

1 5077 Eyckens Stephanie        AVT     12.20 94
2 4519 Peeten Lieze             SACN    12.33 93
3 4772 Bervoets Lindsey         LOOI    13.36 93
4 4588 Pieroni Laura            LOOI    13.65 94
5 5415 Peetermans Silke         LOOI    13.90 94

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Men  Time:21:22
Heat:1 

1 2710 Gielen Bram              ADD     12.47 95
2 2594 Maes Willem              ACHL    13.00 95
3 3079 Lenaerts Ward            GENK    13.50 95
4 3080 Lenaerts Wietse          GENK    14.27 95
5 2761 Albert Brent             ADD     14.95 95
6 2429 Krampiltz Igor           LOOI    15.81 95

3470 t'Syen Jannick           LOOI    DNS  96

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Men  Time:21:22
Heat:2 

1 3349 Alen Jake                DALO    13.27 95
2 9406 CLAES DRIES              NA      13.44 95
3 3810 Rutten Lode              LOOI    13.75 95
4 2568 Leuse Dieter             LOOI    14.06 96
5 2696 Bellens Kevin            LOOI    15.28 95

4004 Meyers Nicholas          LOOI    DNS  95

80m horden 0,84m      Min Men  Time:20:54
Heat:1 

1 5551 Geens Jelle              AVT     15.11 93
2 5208 Geukens Sven             LOOI    16.76 94
3 5059 De Roeck Bart            VMOL    16.94 93
4 6383 Vreys Glenn              LOOI    17.14 94
5 5898 Daenen Jurgen            ADD     18.32 94
6 6402 Vander Meer Jakob        VMOL    31.85 94

60 meter                  Ben Women  Time:21:23



Heat:1 
1 523 Stinkens Bette           LOOI    10.13 98
2 99 Maes Nele                LOOI    10.39 97
3 521 Verbeeck Mira            LOOI    10.73 98
4 20 Brosens Stefanie         AVOS    10.87 97
5 54 Van De Reijd Mieke       VMOL    11.47 98
6 53 Van De Reijd Sarah       VMOL    11.98 97
7 1134 Timmermans  Céline       ACA     12.32 98

60 meter                  Ben Women  Time:21:23
Heat:2 

1 201 Stockmans Ine            ADD     10.00 97
2 856 Corthout Celien          LOOI    10.38 98
3 548 Pieroni Messalina        LOOI    10.63 98
4 286 Bervoets Steffi          LOOI    11.61 97
5 2 Cools Lise               ACHL    11.84 98
6 195 Bellens Elise            LOOI    11.89 98
7 1086 Mertens Melissa          LOOI    12.25 98

60 meter                  Ben Women  Time:21:23
Heat:3 

1 9404 VREYS LUANNA             NA      10.67 97
2 9403 MAES VICKY               NA      10.78 97
3 1092 Aerts Kelly              LOOI    11.44 97
4 777 Meyers Charlien          LOOI    12.01 97
5 9410 GHOOS FIEBE              LOOI    12.64 99

60 meter                  Ben Men  Time:21:03
Heat:1 

1 7 De Roeck Thomas          VMOL    11.22 97
2 493 Lenaerts Lennert         GENK    11.70 98
3 1338 Geeraerts Stef           LOOI    12.00 98
4 9366 VAN DE REYD JARNE        NA      12.11 98
5 1500 Meyers Elias             LOOI    13.15 98

60 meter                  Ben Men  Time:21:03
Heat:2 

1 278 Beert Emiel              LOOI    11.11 98
2 9408 CARREMANS VINCE          NA      11.29 98
3 531 Hofinger Gianni          ACA     11.86 98
4 9402 DIDDEN THIBAUT           NA      12.05 99
5 1496 Peetermans Lars          LOOI    12.07 99

9407 CHIQNESSE SIEMEN         NA      DNF  99

60 meter                  Pup Women  Time:22:46
Heat:1 

1 2083 Didden Ans               LOOI     9.2 96
2 3354 Aerts Christy            LOOI     9.6 95
3 2258 Vennekens Evelien        VMOL     9.8 95
4 2523 Vandersteen Esther       ACA     10.2 96
5 2804 Maes Sofie               ADD     10.6 95
6 2532 Verstraeten Anne         BREE    10.6 96

60 meter                  Pup Women  Time:22:46
Heat:2 



1 2467 Beert Elina              LOOI     9.93 96
2 3046 Karremans Charise        LOOI     9.96 95
3 2198 Meertens Jinte           ATLA    10.05 96
4 2468 Vreys Larissa            LOOI    10.07 95
5 2505 Blockx Vanessa           LOOI    10.85 96
6 2536 Raskin Kristen           ADD     11.12 95

60 meter                  Pup Men  Time:21:03
Heat:1 

1 2594 Maes Willem              ACHL     9.22 95
2 3349 Alen Jake                DALO     9.66 95
3 9406 CLAES DRIES              NA       9.71 95
4 3146 Eijckmans Nick           LOOI     9.78 95
5 2877 Eerdekens Rik            AVT      9.79 96
6 2429 Krampiltz Igor           LOOI     9.88 95
7 3079 Lenaerts Ward            GENK    10.21 95

60 meter                  Pup Men  Time:21:03
Heat:2 

1 3810 Rutten Lode              LOOI     9.63 95
2 2568 Leuse Dieter             LOOI    10.16 96
3 4152 FONTEYN PIETER           RFCL    10.19 95
4 2999 Timmermans Gilles        ACA     10.23 96
5 3080 Lenaerts Wietse          GENK    10.26 95
6 2761 Albert Brent             ADD     10.37 95
7 3470 t'Syen Jannick           LOOI    10.60 96

60 meter                  Pup Men  Time:21:03
Heat:3 

1 3403 Stockmans Jo             ADD      9.56 95
2 3962 Op 't Eynde Yannick      AVT     10.00 96
3 2696 Bellens Kevin            LOOI    10.54 95
4 2793 Bens Tom                 LOOI    10.56 95
5 2569 De Roeck Glen            LOOI    10.60 95
6 2428 Van Dingenen Niels       LOOI    10.70 96
7 4004 Meyers Nicholas          LOOI    11.78 95

80 meter                  Min Women  Time:21:25
Heat:1 

1 4386 Van Houtven Katrien      LOOI    11.66 93
2 4519 Peeten Lieze             SACN    12.05 93
3 4744 Van Den Broeck Laura     ACHL    12.12 93
4 4772 Bervoets Lindsey         LOOI    12.25 93
5 4384 Corthout Steffie         LOOI    12.26 93
6 4383 Degens Tatjana           LOOI    12.44 93
7 4770 Ackx Eline               LOOI    13.08 93

80 meter                  Min Women  Time:21:25
Heat:2 

1 5239 Ventriglia Anna          AVT     11.97 93
2 4588 Pieroni Laura            LOOI    12.14 94
3 4481 Boven Ella               LOOI    12.25 93
4 4483 Reynders Alien           LOOI    12.91 94
5 4385 Van Dingenen Nele        LOOI    13.45 93



80 meter                  Min Women  Time:21:25
Heat:3 

1 5077 Eyckens Stephanie        AVT     12.08 94
2 5415 Peetermans Silke         LOOI    13.03 94
3 4773 Rutten Nele              LOOI    13.51 94
4 6038 MENTEN STEFANIE          LOOI    13.92 94

80 meter                  Min Men  Time:21:25
Heat:1 

1 5822 Verbrugghe Lorijn        ACA     11.19 94
2 5785 Eyckmans Dylan           LOOI    11.61 93
3 5482 T'syen Wim               LOOI    12.49 93
4 5898 Daenen Jurgen            ADD     12.94 94
5 5445 Gerrits Michiel          ACA     13.57 93
6 6402 Vander Meer Jakob        VMOL    14.66 94

80 meter                  Min Men  Time:21:25
Heat:2 

1 5208 Geukens Sven             LOOI    11.58 94
2 6164 Vandervelden Dries       LOOI    11.75 94
3 5868 Lynen Martijn            LOOI    11.97 94
4 6383 Vreys Glenn              LOOI    12.65 94
5 5556 Lijnen Pieter-Jan        LOOI    12.69 94
6 5350 Reekmans Jeroen          LOOI    13.55 93

300 meter                 Min Women  Time:22:46
Heat:1 

1 4373 Brosens Evelien          AVOS    47.43 93
2 4384 Corthout Steffie         LOOI    48.96 93
3 5298 Dato Caroline            AVT     50.87 93
4 4519 Peeten Lieze             SACN    51.99 93
5 4770 Ackx Eline               LOOI    53.18 93

4383 Degens Tatjana           LOOI    DNS  93

300 meter                 Min Women  Time:22:46
Heat:2 

1 4386 Van Houtven Katrien      LOOI    47.47 93
2 5239 Ventriglia Anna          AVT     50.04 93
3 4824 Vanoppen Sara            ACA     50.39 94
4 4588 Pieroni Laura            LOOI    50.72 94
5 4772 Bervoets Lindsey         LOOI    54.29 93
6 4385 Van Dingenen Nele        LOOI    58.54 93

300 meter                 Min Women  Time:22:46
Heat:3 

1 4990 Ramaekers Lien           AVT     51.57 94
2 4483 Reynders Alien           LOOI    55.38 94
3 4913 Dewitte Ine              AVT     56.82 94
4 6038 MENTEN STEFANIE          LOOI    63.81 94

4481 Boven Ella               LOOI    DNS  93

300 meter                 Min Men  Time:22:47
Heat:1 

1 5107 Hooyberghs Jens          AVOS    45.42 93
2 5059 De Roeck Bart            VMOL    46.47 93



3 5551 Geens Jelle              AVT     46.90 93
4 5785 Eyckmans Dylan           LOOI    48.83 93
5 5482 T'syen Wim               LOOI    50.04 93
6 6383 Vreys Glenn              LOOI    52.01 94
7 5445 Gerrits Michiel          ACA     53.29 93

300 meter                 Min Men  Time:22:47
Heat:2 

1 6164 Vandervelden Dries       LOOI    47.09 94
2 5208 Geukens Sven             LOOI    47.49 94
3 5207 Van Genechten Wouter     LOOI    48.62 94
4 5868 Lynen Martijn            LOOI    51.65 94
5 5556 Lijnen Pieter-Jan        LOOI    53.28 94
6 6402 Vander Meer Jakob        VMOL    59.98 94

hoogspringen              Ben Women  Time:21:21
Heat:1 

1 201 Stockmans Ine            ADD  1.05 97
2 20 Brosens Stefanie         AVOS 1.05 97
3 523 Stinkens Bette           LOOI 1.00 98
4 99 Maes Nele                LOOI 0.95 97
5 286 Bervoets Steffi          LOOI 0.95 97
6 521 Verbeeck Mira            LOOI 0.95 98
7 195 Bellens Elise            LOOI 0.85 98
8 856 Corthout Celien          LOOI 0.85 98
9 548 Pieroni Messalina        LOOI 0.80 98

10 777 Meyers Charlien          LOOI 0.80 97
11 2 Cools Lise               ACHL 0.75 98

hoogspringen              Ben Men  Time:21:25
Heat:1 

1 7 De Roeck Thomas          VMOL 0.95 97
2 531 Hofinger Gianni          ACA  0.80 98
3 9402 DIDDEN THIBAUT           NA   0.75 99
4 493 Lenaerts Lennert         GENK 0.70 98
5 1500 Meyers Elias             LOOI 0.60 98
6 9366 VAN DE REYD JARNE        NA   0.60 98

hockeywerpen              Pup Men  Time:21:31
Heat:1 

1 2594 Maes Willem              ACHL 37.39 95
2 3403 Stockmans Jo             ADD  34.31 95
3 3349 Alen Jake                DALO 34.10 95
4 2793 Bens Tom                 LOOI 33.41 95
5 2761 Albert Brent             ADD  33.01 95
6 2999 Timmermans Gilles        ACA  32.17 96
7 2877 Eerdekens Rik            AVT  32.04 96
8 2429 Krampiltz Igor           LOOI 31.40 95
9 2710 Gielen Bram              ADD  30.91 95

10 2428 Van Dingenen Niels       LOOI 30.53 96
11 4152 FONTEYN PIETER           RFCL 28.94 95
12 3080 Lenaerts Wietse          GENK 28.41 95
13 9406 CLAES DRIES              NA   28.35 95
14 2569 De Roeck Glen            LOOI 26.05 95
15 2568 Leuse Dieter             LOOI 22.95 96



16 3470 t'Syen Jannick           LOOI 22.25 96
17 3079 Lenaerts Ward            GENK 22.14 95

2696 Bellens Kevin            LOOI    NM   95

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Women  Time:21:57
Heat:1 

1 2120 Hooyberghs Elien         AVOS  8.80 95
2 3168 Akman Meryen             LOOI  6.64 96
3 2532 Verstraeten Anne         BREE  6.14 96
4 2143 Clerx Katrien            ATLA  5.99 95
5 2536 Raskin Kristen           ADD   5.95 95
6 2083 Didden Ans               LOOI  5.61 96
7 2804 Maes Sofie               ADD   5.48 95
8 2258 Vennekens Evelien        VMOL  4.82 95
9 2523 Vandersteen Esther       ACA   4.71 96

discuswerpen 0,600kg      Min Women  Time:21:58
Heat:1 

1 4823 Knaepen Freya            ACA  26.30 93
2 4383 Degens Tatjana           LOOI 25.51 93
3 4744 Van Den Broeck Laura     ACHL 23.34 93
4 5298 Dato Caroline            AVT  22.63 93
5 4483 Reynders Alien           LOOI 20.88 94
6 4373 Brosens Evelien          AVOS 18.79 93
7 4824 Vanoppen Sara            ACA  15.89 94
8 4519 Peeten Lieze             SACN 14.93 93
9 4773 Rutten Nele              LOOI 14.18 94

10 4770 Ackx Eline               LOOI 11.86 93
11 6038 MENTEN STEFANIE          LOOI 11.59 94
12 4385 Van Dingenen Nele        LOOI  9.18 93

verspringen               Min Men  Time:22:07
Heat:1 

1 5822 Verbrugghe Lorijn        ACA  4.57 94
2 5059 De Roeck Bart            VMOL 4.49 93
2 5107 Hooyberghs Jens          AVOS 4.49 93
4 6383 Vreys Glenn              LOOI 4.15 94
5 6164 Vandervelden Dries       LOOI 4.03 94
6 5785 Eyckmans Dylan           LOOI 4.01 93
7 5898 Daenen Jurgen            ADD  3.76 94
8 5208 Geukens Sven             LOOI 3.67 94
9 5868 Lynen Martijn            LOOI 3.43 94

10 5482 T'syen Wim               LOOI 3.38 93
11 5556 Lijnen Pieter-Jan        LOOI 3.31 94
12 5350 Reekmans Jeroen          LOOI 3.06 93
13 6402 Vander Meer Jakob        VMOL 3.01 94

5445 Gerrits Michiel          ACA     NM   93
5207 Van Genechten Wouter     LOOI    NM   94

hockeywerpen              Pup Women  Time:22:09
Heat:1 

1 2120 Hooyberghs Elien         AVOS 36.48 95
2 2143 Clerx Katrien            ATLA 27.73 95
3 2532 Verstraeten Anne         BREE 26.22 96
4 3168 Akman Meryen             LOOI 25.77 96



5 2468 Vreys Larissa            LOOI 24.70 95
6 2198 Meertens Jinte           ATLA 22.93 96
7 3354 Aerts Christy            LOOI 22.06 95
8 2536 Raskin Kristen           ADD  21.15 95
9 2083 Didden Ans               LOOI 16.66 96

10 2804 Maes Sofie               ADD  13.62 95

verspringen               Min Women  Time:22:16
Heat:1 

1 4386 Van Houtven Katrien      LOOI 4.39 93
2 4519 Peeten Lieze             SACN 4.27 93
3 4373 Brosens Evelien          AVOS 4.22 93
4 4744 Van Den Broeck Laura     ACHL 4.18 93
5 4823 Knaepen Freya            ACA  4.15 93
6 4588 Pieroni Laura            LOOI 4.03 94
7 4770 Ackx Eline               LOOI 3.83 93
7 4990 Ramaekers Lien           AVT  3.83 94
9 4772 Bervoets Lindsey         LOOI 3.82 93

10 4483 Reynders Alien           LOOI 3.67 94
11 4383 Degens Tatjana           LOOI 3.39 93
12 4913 Dewitte Ine              AVT  3.21 94
13 5415 Peetermans Silke         LOOI 3.20 94
14 4385 Van Dingenen Nele        LOOI 2.81 93
15 6038 MENTEN STEFANIE          LOOI 2.59 94

4825 Mievis Stefie            ACA     NM   93

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Men  Time:22:34
Heat:1 

1 3810 Rutten Lode              LOOI  7.91 95
2 3349 Alen Jake                DALO  7.84 95
3 2594 Maes Willem              ACHL  7.80 95
4 2793 Bens Tom                 LOOI  7.51 95
5 3403 Stockmans Jo             ADD   7.48 95
6 9406 CLAES DRIES              NA    7.47 95
7 2999 Timmermans Gilles        ACA   7.26 96
8 3080 Lenaerts Wietse          GENK  7.25 95
9 2710 Gielen Bram              ADD   7.20 95

10 2761 Albert Brent             ADD   6.90 95
11 2429 Krampiltz Igor           LOOI  6.88 95
12 3470 t'Syen Jannick           LOOI  6.72 96
13 3146 Eijckmans Nick           LOOI  6.58 95
14 3079 Lenaerts Ward            GENK  6.53 95
15 2568 Leuse Dieter             LOOI  5.96 96
16 2428 Van Dingenen Niels       LOOI  5.61 96
17 2569 De Roeck Glen            LOOI  5.32 95
18 4152 FONTEYN PIETER           RFCL  5.03 95
19 2696 Bellens Kevin            LOOI  4.46 95

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Min Men  Time:22:36
Heat:1 

1 5107 Hooyberghs Jens          AVOS 25.75 93
2 5646 Busselen Joris           ACA  25.58 93
3 5822 Verbrugghe Lorijn        ACA  24.05 94
4 5898 Daenen Jurgen            ADD  22.04 94
5 5059 De Roeck Bart            VMOL 16.60 93



6 5551 Geens Jelle              AVT  14.55 93
7 5208 Geukens Sven             LOOI 14.23 94
8 5207 Van Genechten Wouter     LOOI 13.82 94
9 5350 Reekmans Jeroen          LOOI 11.95 93

10 6383 Vreys Glenn              LOOI 10.51 94
11 6402 Vander Meer Jakob        VMOL  8.74 94

hoogspringen              Pup Women  Time:22:37
Heat:1 

1 2120 Hooyberghs Elien         AVOS 1.25 95
2 2143 Clerx Katrien            ATLA 1.10 95
3 2258 Vennekens Evelien        VMOL 1.10 95
4 2083 Didden Ans               LOOI 1.05 96
5 2536 Raskin Kristen           ADD  1.05 95
5 2532 Verstraeten Anne         BREE 1.05 96
7 3046 Karremans Charise        LOOI 1.05 95
8 2467 Beert Elina              LOOI 1.05 96
9 2523 Vandersteen Esther       ACA  0.95 96

10 2804 Maes Sofie               ADD  0.95 95

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Women  Time:22:53
Heat:1 

1 523 Stinkens Bette           LOOI  7.03 98
2 201 Stockmans Ine            ADD   6.65 97
3 20 Brosens Stefanie         AVOS  6.15 97
4 286 Bervoets Steffi          LOOI  5.97 97
5 99 Maes Nele                LOOI  5.71 97
6 9403 MAES VICKY               NA    4.89 97
7 521 Verbeeck Mira            LOOI  4.67 98
8 856 Corthout Celien          LOOI  4.54 98
9 1134 Timmermans  Céline       ACA   4.43 98

10 54 Van De Reijd Mieke       VMOL  4.10 98
11 1086 Mertens Melissa          LOOI  4.09 98
12 2 Cools Lise               ACHL  4.07 98
13 1092 Aerts Kelly              LOOI  3.82 97
14 548 Pieroni Messalina        LOOI  3.78 98
15 9410 GHOOS FIEBE              LOOI  3.29 99
16 195 Bellens Elise            LOOI  2.83 98

verspringen               Ben Men  Time:22:56
Heat:1 

1 7 De Roeck Thomas          VMOL 3.11 97
2 278 Beert Emiel              LOOI 2.76 98
3 1338 Geeraerts Stef           LOOI 2.45 98
4 493 Lenaerts Lennert         GENK 2.30 98
5 531 Hofinger Gianni          ACA  2.21 98
6 9402 DIDDEN THIBAUT           NA   2.15 99
7 1500 Meyers Elias             LOOI 2.14 98
8 9366 VAN DE REYD JARNE        NA   2.06 98

hoogspringen              Pup Men  Time:23:03
Heat:1 

1 2710 Gielen Bram              ADD  1.30 95
3 2594 Maes Willem              ACHL 1.20 95
4 3810 Rutten Lode              LOOI 1.15 95



5 2877 Eerdekens Rik            AVT  1.15 96
6 3079 Lenaerts Ward            GENK 1.15 95
7 9406 CLAES DRIES              NA   1.10 95
8 2429 Krampiltz Igor           LOOI 1.10 95
8 2568 Leuse Dieter             LOOI 1.10 96

10 3349 Alen Jake                DALO 1.10 95
11 3080 Lenaerts Wietse          GENK 1.10 95
12 3403 Stockmans Jo             ADD  1.05 95
13 2999 Timmermans Gilles        ACA  1.00 96
14 2569 De Roeck Glen            LOOI 0.95 95
14 4152 FONTEYN PIETER           RFCL 1.00 95
16 2428 Van Dingenen Niels       LOOI 0.95 96
17 4004 Meyers Nicholas          LOOI 0.85 95

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Men  Time:22:44
Heat:1 

1 7 De Roeck Thomas          VMOL  7.37 97
2 531 Hofinger Gianni          ACA   6.51 98
3 9402 DIDDEN THIBAUT           NA    4.67 99
4 9366 VAN DE REYD JARNE        NA    4.60 98
5 1338 Geeraerts Stef           LOOI  4.30 98
6 493 Lenaerts Lennert         GENK  3.89 98

verspringen               Ben Women  Time:23:10
Heat:1 

1 201 Stockmans Ine            ADD  3.45 97
2 523 Stinkens Bette           LOOI 3.37 98
3 9404 VREYS LUANNA             NA   3.06 97
4 521 Verbeeck Mira            LOOI 3.01 98
5 856 Corthout Celien          LOOI 2.80 98
6 548 Pieroni Messalina        LOOI 2.79 98
7 777 Meyers Charlien          LOOI 2.77 97
8 54 Van De Reijd Mieke       VMOL 2.66 98
9 9403 MAES VICKY               NA   2.65 97

10 286 Bervoets Steffi          LOOI 2.52 97
11 1134 Timmermans  Céline       ACA  2.43 98
12 195 Bellens Elise            LOOI 2.42 98
13 53 Van De Reijd Sarah       VMOL 2.39 97
14 9410 GHOOS FIEBE              LOOI 2.28 99
15 1086 Mertens Melissa          LOOI 2.27 98

20 Brosens Stefanie         AVOS    NM   97
99 Maes Nele                LOOI    NM   97
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